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Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASSXVIII—PUBLICBUILDINGS—continued.

15

em. 1914-15.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WOB,K8~continued,

VOTE No. 92—continued.
Postal and Telegraph— continued.

Kiwitea (additions, &c.)
Kutarehe (site)
Little River
Lowburn Perry
Lumsden (purchase of property, alterations, and

new building), (on account)
Mamaku
Manawaru (site and building), (on account)
Mangawai
Manunui
Manure wa
Martinborough (additions) ...
Masterton (accommodation for automatic telephone

exchange)
Matakana (building) ... ...
Matangi
Matata
Mataura
Matiere (site and building), (on account)
Methven
Milton (additional land and building), (on account)...
Mokau
Motu (site)
Motueka (residence)
Murchisou (lineman's cottage)
Napier (on account)
Nelson, The Port
Oamaru (accommodation for automatic telephone

exchange)
Ohakune (lineman's cottage), (purchase of property)
Ohakune East (site) ... ..-.
Ohingaiti (site and building)...
Okaiawa
Opotiki
Orepuki
Ormondville
Otautau (additions, &c.)
Otorohanga (additions)
Owhango
Oxford (site and building)
Paengaroa
Palmerston North (additions), (on account)! Panmure (site)
Papatoetoe
Patea
Patumahoe
Petone (additions)
Piopio
Pukehou
Puketapu (site)
Raetihi (new building and alterations to old building)
Raglan
Raurimu
Reefton
Riversdale
Ross
Rotorua (including tower with Seddon memorial

clock and chimes)
Roxburgh
Ruawai
Seddon
Stoke

£

59
60
61
62
63

60
60

900
150

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

725
850
100
700
85p
700
575

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

1,300
300
175
175

2,275
600

1,300
1,500

220
150
800
400

10,000
1,500

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

600
350
400
200
950
100

1,000
1,150

350
200

1,200
1,550

400
4,000

175
1,000
3,500

800
100
900
700
125

1,000
2,600
1,100
2,300
1,100
1,200

113
114
115
116

2,500
100
175

1,350
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